
Deerlake Middle School
2021/2022 PTO Board

Title Name Cell Phone Email

Executive Board

President Kim Hart 850-625-1191 Kymhart0530@gmail.com

Vice President Jenny Carter 850-544-9884 mjcarterfl@comcast.net

Vice President Desiree Ncube 734-233-8305 desncube@gmail.com

Secretary Desiree Fenniman 850-528-9541 dfenniman@gmail.com

Treasurer Nicole Trafton 850-544-5024 nicole.trafton@yahoo.com

Volunteer Coordinator Sarah Henning 850-624-0305 sarah@tallyrealtors.com

Business Partner Coordinator Taylor Wright 409-354-1525 taylor_wright@bellsouth.net

Fundraising Coordinator Courtney McEachin 850-597-2553 cmceachin@gmail.com

PTO Chairs

Copy Chair Salma Elsherif salmaelsherif@gmail.com

Dance Chair Cindy Granquist 850-508-7124 cgranquist99@yahoo.com

Teacher Appreciation Erin Pomeroy 850-980-1011 erin627@yahoo.com

Teacher Appreciation Jennifer Park 850-591-6202 jenn@sdpnetwork.com

Student Recognition Nancy Click 850-445-8446 nancy.click@gmail.com

Deer Run/Color Run Courtney McEachin/Kim Hart

Receipting Carol Merchant 850-508-2100 carolmerchant922@gmail.com

Baking Committee Mindi Long 850-508-1840 mindilong@gmail.com

All American Heroes Rally Donna Willis/Anne Johnson turnagedonna@yahoo.com

T-Shirts Krissy Gardner 407-491-7966 Kbnurse21@aol.com

Valentine Balloons Desiree Fenniman 850-528-9541 dfenniman@gmail.com
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